Features
1 of 10
Optimum Technology
Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
Refer to drawing posted at www.rfmd.com for tolerances.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Reel Size Devices/Reel
CGA3318ZSB 5pcs Sample Bag N/A N/A
CGA3318ZSQ 25pcs Sample Bag N/A N/A
CGA3318ZSR Dual CATV Broadband HBT AMP 7” 100pcs
CGA3318Z Dual CATV Broadband HBT AMP 7” 500pcs
CGA3318ZPCK-410 50MHz to 870MHz Eval Bd & 5 Loose Pieces N/A N/A
CGA3318ZPCK-411 5MHz to 100MHz Eval Bd & 5 Loose Pieces N/A N/A
Lot Code
CGA3318
Lot Code
CGA3318Z